FLYING PROBE TESTER FA1817, FA1283, FA1816
Process Analyzer Pro UA1801
Detect Latent Defects Hidden in PASS Boards
Process Analyzer Pro detects significant points that can cause latent defects using
statistical analysis powered by the latest AI technologies. UA1801
¢ Improve board quality with Process Analyzer Pro (UA1801)
¢ Detect potential defects with Process Analyzer Client (E4781)
¢ Analyze test results with Process Analyzer (free application)

1485 mm (58.46 in) W × 1950 mm (76.77 in) H × 800 mm (31.50 in) D, (exclud-
ing protruding parts), 1070 kg (37742.5 oz)
Model No. (Order Code) FA1817 (Vertical double sided)
Appearance and dimensions (reference diagram)
• Optimization of probe movement reduces inspection time by up to 20%
• Reduce probe marks in combination with the latest probes
• Fault analysis using newly developed “Process Analyzer”
14
Options for FA1283 *See the last page of this catalog for a list of probe options that apply to all models.
Model No.
(Order Code)
Name Remarks
Factory options
FA1937-50 EMBEDDED DEVICE BOARD TEST
UNIT
AC low power (measurement voltage: 0.1 V)
LSI test
MLCC measurement
Impedance test
FA1938-22 MICRO ARC DETECTION UNIT
Arc detection at 1 μs or greater (Standard
specifications: 1 ms or greater)
E4001
VACUUM UNIT FOR CAPACITANCE
TEST
FA1971-01 PRECISION PROBING UNIT
CP1072-01 LINK PROBE Reduced-impact type
FA1945-68 COAXIAL EPI-ILLUMINATION UNIT 1 set of probes for 4 arms
FA1945-69 OBLIQUE ILLUMINATION UNIT 1 set of probes for 4 arms
Model No.
(Order Code)
Name Remarks
Other options